
Коммерческое предложение

Светильник накладной
линейный AL5020 36W
2600Lm 6500K призма в
стальном корпусе
1200*23*60мм Feron
Артикул 32407

В наличии 23 шт.

Склад Красноярск 21 шт.

Склад Новосибирск 2 шт.

Характеристики

Feron

36

IP20

120

3800

6500

170 - 265

УХЛ4

1

5

от -10 до +40

Накладной

Пластик PC

SMD2835

0.420

Штампованная сталь

1200

60

23

Белый

Холодный белый

Светильник

Линейка

Нет

Прозрачный

Производитель . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Мощность, W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Степень защиты, IP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Угол освещения . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Световой поток, Lm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
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